
2022/2023
LADY EAGLES SOCCER

NON-DISTRICT

DAY DATE OPPONENT GAME SITE TIMES TEAMS
Friday Dec. 9 Whitehouse* Lindale 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR

Tuesday Dec. 13 Sabine* Lindale 5:00/6:45 JV/VAR

Friday Dec. 16 Terrell* Terrell 5:00/7:00 JV/VAR

Tuesday Jan 3 Mabank Mabank 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Thurs-Sat Jan 5-7 Palestine Tourney Palestine TBD VAR

Thurs-Sat Jan 5-7 Kilgore Tourney Kilgore TBD JV

Thurs-Sat Jan 12-14 Bullard Tourney Bullard TBD VAR

DISTRICT GAMES
DAY DATE OPPONENT GAME SITE TIMES TEAMS

Tuesday Jan 17 Cumberland ** Cumberland 7:00 VAR

Friday Jan. 20 Carthage Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Jan. 24 Athens Athens 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Jan. 27 Brownsboro ** Brownsboro 4:30 VAR

Tuesday Jan. 31 Bullard Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Feb. 3 Van Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Feb. 7 Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Feb. 10 Grand Saline ** Grand Saline 5:00 VAR

Tuesday Feb. 14 BYE BYE

Friday Feb. 17 Cumberland ** Lindale 5:00 VAR

Tuesday Feb. 21 BYE BYE

Friday Feb. 24 Athens Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Feb. 28 Brownsboro**# Lindale 7:00 VAR

Friday Mar. 3 Bullard Bullard 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Mar. 7 Van Van 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Mar. 10 Chapel Hill Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Monday Mar. 13 Grand Saline ** Lindale 7:00 VAR

Monday Mar. 20 BYE BYE

Head Coach: Cody Bray Superintendent: Stan Surratt
Assistant Coach: Charity Lee Principal: Jeremy Chilek
Assistant Coach: Sarah McGinn Girls Athletic Director: Jessica Dimsdle

Athletic Trainer: Ryan Wilhelm
* Scrimmage

# Senior Night

** Boys & Girls Varsity Only


